

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10B.200411 & 10B.209011 TIP No. NA
 Location White Store Rd (SR 1228), Nance Tarlton Rd (SR 1724) and Simms Rd (SR 1112)
 Type of Work Remove and Replace Existing Structure Pipes
 County: Anson & Union

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		LYNN THOMAS GRADING, INC.		NORTH STATE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		NJR GROUP	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS			\$11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	1.000	LS			\$124,500.00	\$ 124,500.00	\$110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
3	0318000000-E	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	200.000	TON			\$39.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	0320000000-E	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	265.000	SY			\$2.00	\$ 530.00	\$2.00	\$ 530.00	\$4.00	\$ 1,060.00
5	0576000000-E	310	66" CS PIPE CULVERTS, ***** THICK	60.000	LF			\$141.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$229.00	\$ 13,740.00
6	0654000000-E	310	81" X 59" CS PIPE ARCH CULVERTS, ***** THICK	40.000	LF			\$178.00	\$ 7,120.00	\$425.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$305.00	\$ 12,200.00
7	0654000000-E	310	95" X 67" CS PIPE ARCH CULVERTS, ***** THICK	40.000	LF			\$195.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$425.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$405.00	\$ 16,200.00
8	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	300.000	TON			\$39.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$45.56	\$ 13,668.00	\$52.00	\$ 15,600.00
9	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	150.000	TON			\$25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$1.00	\$ 150.00	\$55.00	\$ 8,250.00
10	1491000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C	80.000	TON			\$110.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$135.00	\$ 10,800.00
11	1503000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C	50.000	TON			\$110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$135.00	\$ 6,750.00
12	1523000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C	55.000	TON			\$110.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$135.00	\$ 7,425.00
13	1575000000-E	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	8.000	TON			\$450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$600.00	\$ 4,800.00
14	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STATIONARY)	576.000	SF			\$14.00	\$ 8,064.00	\$13.45	\$ 7,747.20	\$17.25	\$ 9,936.00
15	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARRICADE MOUNTED)	20.000	SF			\$18.00	\$ 360.00	\$18.00	\$ 360.00	\$20.70	\$ 414.00
16	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	48.000	LF			\$29.00	\$ 1,392.00	\$28.20	\$ 1,353.60	\$34.50	\$ 1,656.00
17	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	500.000	LF			\$6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$8.00	\$ 4,000.00
18	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200.000	LF			\$4.00	\$ 800.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 1,000.00
19	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	50.000	CY			\$13.00	\$ 650.00	\$5.00	\$ 250.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,250.00
20	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	230.000	SY			\$4.50	\$ 1,035.00	\$5.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$5.00	\$ 1,150.00
21	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	50.000	SY			\$6.50	\$ 325.00	\$15.00	\$ 750.00	\$7.50	\$ 375.00
22	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	150.000	LF			\$5.00	\$ 750.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$15.00	\$ 2,250.00
23	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING & MULCHING	2.000	ACR			\$850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
24	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	50.000	LF			\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
25	8608000000-E	876	RIP RAP CLASS II (2'-0" THICK)	160.000	TON			\$42.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$55.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$55.00	\$ 8,800.00
26	8622000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	150.000	SY			\$2.00	\$ 300.00	\$3.00	\$ 450.00	\$5.00	\$ 750.00

BID TOTALS

\$358,397.00

	\$	233,706.00	\$	249,158.80	\$	349,906.00
--	----	------------	----	------------	----	------------